Sr Questions Answers Choice

1968
1972
1969
1973

1 United Nations World Food Program commenced its operation in Pakistan during?

Pakistan Promotion Forum
Pakistan Friends Forum
Pakistan Trade Forum
Pakistan Development Forum

2 The Aid to Pakistan Consortium has now renamed as?

1994
1995
1996
1997

3 In which of the following year's Nobel Prize holder famous Pakistani Scientist Dr.Abdus Salam
Died?

32%
37%
C. 36%
D. 39%
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4 What is the share of wheat crop in total cultivated area of Pakistan?

A. Agriculture 25%
B. Agriculture 30%
C. Agriculture 35%
D. Agriculture 28%

5 Which is the single largest component of GDP of Pakistan?



