

NTS Educators SESE (Arabic) Jobs Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	United Nations World Food Program commenced its operation in Pakistan during?	A. 1968 B. 1972 C. 1969 D. 1973
2	The Aid to Pakistan Consortium has now renamed as?	A. Pakistan Promotion Forum B. Pakistan Friends Forum C. Pakistan Trade Forum D. Pakistan Development Forum
3	In which of the following year's Nobel Prize holder famous Pakistani Scientist Dr.Abdus Salam Died?	A. 1994 B. 1995 C. 1996 D. 1997
4	What is the share of wheat crop in total cultivated area of Pakistan?	A. 32% B. 37% C. 36% D. 39%
5	Which is the single largest component of GDP of Pakistan?	A. Agriculture 25% B. Agriculture 30% C. Agriculture 35% D. Agriculture 28%